1
General Features
LED reading light
Mounted into the recliner or home leisure bed directly
Elegant and compact design
Flexible gooseneck
Product Segments
• Care Motion
• Comfort Motion
TRL1
 series
Reading Light
2
T
R
L1
series Standard Dimensions
(mm)
Drawing
538
ø12
3
TRL1 Ordering Key
TRL1
Version: 20191021-C
MCU
Plug
0 = Without 1 = With
1 = DIN 4P, 180°
2 = RJ 10P, 180°
3 = DIN 4P, 90°
4 = RJ 10P, 90°
5 = DIN 6P, 90°
6 = DIN 6P, 180°
7 = Small 01P, 180°
Voltage
Control Box Type
Cable Type
See page 4
1 = 12V 2 = 24V
0 = Without MCU control box 4 = Without control box, input DC power directly
1 = One section 2 = Two sections
Cable Length (mm) 1 = Straight
4
TRL1 Ordering Key Appendix
1 = One section
2 = Two sections
Cable Type
A B C
A B C D
Cable Length (mm)
Code A B C
1 100 220 250
Cable Length (mm)
Code A B C D
1 100 220 250 850
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.